DIM,
5mm DOWN
5~20mm

20~40mm
40~60mm
60~100mm
100mm UP

TOL
+0.2
+0.3
+0.4
£0.5
£0.8
+1.0

REVISIONS

REV

DESCRIPTION DATE

By

HOLE IN P.C.B #4.0
P.C.B THICKNESS 1.2~1.7

)
.
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HOLE IN CHASSIS 5.4
CHASSIS THICKNESS 2.0

NOTE: A1l measurement does not include gate which raises under 0.3mm,

PART NO. MATERIAL COLOR
RCTL-6 NYLON 66 UL94V-2 NATURAL
RCTL-6VO0 NYLON 66 UL94V—0| NATURAL(WHITE)
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SPACER SUPPORT

KANG YANG HARDWARE ENTERFRISE CO., LID.

SPEC. DWG.

TS 3 WATERIAL DATE
B W (R 52 ) IR 3] SEE ABOVE 2008.10.08
IS0 9001 KANG YANG PLASTIC(DONG GUAN )c0., 57D,
oksoss BB RS BOAF (L) A [Ro 5] [HARDNESS DRAWN
' KANG CHE COMPUTER COMPONENTS(WUJIANG) CO..LTD.

FART NUMBER DRAWING NUMBER COLOR CHECK

SEE ABOVE RCTL-6 SEE ABOVE
SizE SCALE ONIT REV 3 ?gﬁgngggHERgsé EPE(XEDOVE APPROVED




